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Ruthmann TB 270 - Datenblatt

Technische Angaben

27m LKW-Arbeitsbiihne Diesel

Arbeitshohe
Plattformhohe
Reichweite
Gelandefihig
Individuelle
Angaben (Freitext)
Fiihrerscheinklasse
Abstiitzbreite
Korblast
EigenEigengewicht
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthohe
Antriebsart
Korblast

ausgefahren

27m

25m

16.4m

Nein
Ruthmann LKW-
Arbeitsblihne
B

3.65m

230kg
3500kg
7.65m

2.2m

3.03m

Diesel

1kg




Korb breite 1.4m

Korb ldnge 0.7m
Korb drehbar Ja
Features Zulassige

Aufstellneigung 5°
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